
Tuesday, July 9
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m.
9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., Dominion,

p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1.0,
12.30

Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. D'strict Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
®. 0 #£Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Music in Black and White
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road: This
Week’s Good Cause
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Long Shadow
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
411. 0 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2. 0 Variety Half Hour
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuring‘ at 3.0, Laura Chilton30 usical Matinee4.0 Afternoon Guest, Perry Como4.15 Bandstand
4.30 Accent on Variety5.30 Happiness Club Session

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 While You Dine
7. 0 Laugh Till You Cry7.30 Conquest of Time
8. 0 It's in the

cag8.30 Drama of Medicine
8.45 Variety Time9.0 Famous Trials
30 What’s Doing on Disc9.
10. O Do it Yourself (lan Morrow)10.30 Simon Mystery: The White Cross11. 0 With the Stars
12.0 Close down

2ZBwies6n.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
93.30 Charles Williams and his Orchestra
9.45 Lita Roza Entertains
10. 0 Doctor Pauli
10.15 Fallen Angel
10.30 Career Giri
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 In Tune with the Times
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Bright and Breezy1.30 p.m. ary Livingstone, M.D,2. 0 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Celebrity Artists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), featuringat 3.0, Laura Chilton
3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes5.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:
Destination Venus
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Alma Cogan
Melody Mixture
Laugh Till You CryMedical FileIt’s in the Bag
Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
Occupational Hazards
Famous Trials
Tops in Pops
In Reverent Mood
Cafe Continental
Simon Mystery: The Saboteurs
A Stroll Down BroadwayHutt Valley Requests
Close down
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3ZBwnam6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
8.15 Off to School
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
8.30 Bright and Breezy
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Ellen Dodd
10.30 Career Girl
10.46 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)12. 0 Lunchtime Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 Clap Hands, Here Comes Charlie
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
featuring at 3.0, Laura Chilton
3.30 Chopin, Kreisier and Strauss
4. 0 M.G.M. Studio Orchestra, Howard
Keel and Kathryn Grayson
5. 0 Art Union Results, followed by;
Railroad Roundup
5.30 © Froggie Frolics

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Waltzes, Wine and CandlelightArt Union Results
Laugh Till You Cry
Conquest of TimeIt’s in the Bag
Famous Trials
Supper ConcertOur Choice for Your Danoing Party
Tempest
Sydenham is On the Air (Maureen
—f’s Never Too Late for the Latest
:"s Close down

IXHon tem
a.m. Breakfast Session
Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)

|Eyes of Knight
Ellen Dodd
Foxglove Street
Esther and i
Mid-morning MoodMusical Matibox (Cambridge)
p.m. Lunoh Music
Granny Martin Steps OutWoolston Brass Band
Bright and Breezy
Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe),

"featuring at 2.30, Magnificent Obses-sion; 2.10, Floral ArtFrom Stage and Screen3.3 A Many Splendoured Thing
Guitartistry

4.30 Orchestral Highlights from H.M.S.Pinafore
4.45 A Song for Everyone

G@ Adventures of Rocky Starr
6.45 Lone Star Lannigan

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Art Union Results (It’s All Yours)
Followed by Musically Yours45 Art Union Results (it’s All Yours)
Followed by Frankton Stook Sale Report
and Schedule of Meat Prices
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7.0 Hollywood Theatre of Stars
.7.30 Starlight Theatre8. 0 It’s In the Bag
8.45 Downhill All the Way (final broad-
coast
8. 0 Famous Trials
9.33 Music for Your Mood
410. 0 Good Men and Crooks
10.15 Stranger in Paradise
10.30 Close down

4ZA wi Mam
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8.10 Calling the Children
8. 0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)
§.30 Roberto ss and his Orchestra10. O Doctor Pau
10.15 The With No Name10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Laura Chilton
11.30 Popular Instrumentalists
11.46 From Our Long Playing Library12. 0 Lunch Musio
1.30 p.m. Mary Biv Eaeone,

M.D.
1.45 ap tiats

J Group2.0 Many Thing
2.15 stop
2.30 Women Nout Josephine Offor )»featuring at 3.0, Fate acepiaica
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Songs for You
Singing StringsMusic from the Films
The Ladies Entertain
Yours Sincerely: Dean Martin
Second Fiddle
Sing Song Time
Passing Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table TunesWilbur Kentwell (organ) and Fig
aton (piano)
Laugh Till You CryHoratio Hornblower
It’s In the Bag
Brightest and Best on Record
You Be the wig
John Turner’s Family
Parade of Pops
Close down

47B wor 20m
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star

| 8.12 School Bell
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Musical Album
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Granny Martin Steps Out
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.39 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0 Tuesday Matinee
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence saaesre>.
featuring at 3.0, Laura Chilton8.30 Serenade to Music
5. 0 Music to Remember

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Evergreens
Laugh Till You Cry
Rick O’Shea
it’s in the Bag
Famous Discoveries
Drama of Medicine

8. 0 Famous Trials
9.32 Favourite Listening
10. 0 Vocally Yours
10.15 Island Reverie
10.30 The Amazing Simon Crawley
10.45 Way Out West
12. 0 Close down

©

Int

D

GSo8o0m0

27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m.
6. O am. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Morning Waltz
9.45 Harold Smart Quartet
10. 0 World at My Feet
10.156 My Other Love
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 The Long Shadow
11. 0 Symphonic Interiude
11.15 Ballad Album
411.30 Shopping Reporter (Margaret)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O p.m. Parade of Pops
.80 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at
3.0, Esther and I
.30 Light Concert
0 Piano Cameéo
20 South Sea Serenades
40 Voices of Walter Schumann
0 American Variety Stars
30 Air Adventures of Biggles: Scourgeof Orocans
45 Jose ‘Morand and his Orchestraot
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EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Songtime: Barry O’Dowd6.45 Ron Goodwin’s Orchestra
6.30 The Week in Paimerston North
Popuiar Vocalists.7. 0 Starlight Theatre
7.30 Gauntdale House
8. 0 Richard Diamond
8.30 Medical File9. 0 Famous Trials
9.30 Music by Brass and Military Bands
10. 0 Dick Hyman Trio
10.145 Swingtime10.30 Close down

New 4plyNylox!

Good newsforknitters1 Patons
NyloxKnitting(P&B'sblendof
80%wooland 20%nylon) is
HOWavailable inancw4plyweight:
Nyloxgivesyoubotanywool'&
warmthandsoftness,nylon' sS
strengthandWCar;Patonising' s
shrinkresistance: Andalready
4plyNyloxcanoffer4choiceof
twentycolours1

Child$cardiganillustrated
(andfourmoregarmentsforthewholefamily)fromP&BNyloxbookletSC48,
priceI/ fromwoolshopsor
PATONS&BALDWINSLIMITED,
178-180THORNDONQUAY,
WELLINGTON:

PeBforallthatsnew
inknittingRB

Wools PATONS BALDWINSLIMITED N,187


